MELBOURNE
(03) 9763 9644
SYDNEY & ILLAWARRA
(02) 9725 3266
CENTRAL COAST & NEWCASTLE
(02) 4324 3455

cap All
SMBUFGRE Grey
SPQ125GGRE Grey
SMBUFRED Red
SPQ125GRWH Red/White
SPQ125GBWH Blue/White SMBUFBLU Blue
Description Trolley Compatability Fallshaw Code Colour
Handle end cap set long socket Metro Standard
SMHLFALLRED Red
SMHLFALLBLU Blue
Handle end cap set long socket
Metro
(handle dimensions)
SMHLRIBCRED Red
Handle end cap set short socket Wanzl SMHECWAN Red
Galv handle tube - 507mm Metro SMH507G
Galvanized
Galv handle tube - 525mm Metro SMH525G
Galv handle tube - 555mm QHDC SMH555G
Galv handle tube - 562mm Wanzl SMH562G
Galv handle tube - 570mm Metro SMH570G
Galv handle tube - 590mm Metro SMH590G
Polycarb sleeve - 507mm Metro SMPCS507 Clear
Polycarb sleeve - 525mm Metro SMPCS525 Clear
Polycarb sleeve - 555mm QHDC SMPCS555 Clear
Polycarb sleeve - 562mm Wanzl SMPCS562 Clear
Polycarb sleeve - 570mm Metro SMPCS570 Clear
Polycarb sleeve - 590mm Metro SMPCS590 Clear
Handle sticker - 507mm Metro SMS507... Varied
1 OF 2
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false